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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Master of Business Administration (Executive)

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Executive) end semester examinations held
in JUL-2025 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 84 credits.

Branch : Data Science and Analytics - University School of Management & Entrepreneurship

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
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Date

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AKHIL GOEL

AYUSH JAIN

BHUVAN BHARDWAJ
HARSHITA KOHLI
NAMAN KUMAR VERMA
PRAFFUL SHARMA
RAJKUMAR
RAMKRISHNA SUDHANSHU
SAMRIDHI BHANDARI
SHALEEN SHARMA
SUDHANSHU MISHRA
SURAJ BHANDARI
VIKRAM SHARMA

Roll No.

23/UEMBA/0O1
23/UEMBA/02
23/UEMBA/03
23/UEMBA/04
23/UEMBA/05
23/UEMBA/06
23/UEMBA/07
23/UEMBA/08
23/UEMBA/09
23/UEMBA/10
23/UEMBA/11
23/UEMBA/12
23/UEMBA/13

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

: 26/09/2025

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

TC CGPA

8.07
6.50
9.64
8.07
8.04
8.07
7.46
8.14
7.14
8.43
8.61
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Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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