

Date: 26/09/2025

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/UEMBA/Cons/

Program : Master of Business Administration (Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Executive) end semester examinations held in JUL-2025 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 84 credits.

Branch: Data Science and Analytics - University School of Management & Entrepreneurship

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
1	AKHIL GOEL	23/UEMBA/01	अखिल गोयल	84	8.07
2	AYUSH JAIN	23/UEMBA/02	आयुष जैन	84	6.50
3	BHUVAN BHARDWAJ	23/UEMBA/03	भुवन भारद्वाज	84	9.64
4	HARSHITA KOHLI	23/UEMBA/04	हर्षिता कोहली	84	8.07
5	NAMAN KUMAR VERMA	23/UEMBA/05	नमन कुमार वर्मा	84	8.04
6	PRAFFUL SHARMA	23/UEMBA/06	प्रफुल्ल शर्मा	84	8.07
7	RAJ KUMAR	23/UEMBA/07	राज कुमार	84	7.46
8	RAMKRISHNA SUDHANSHU	23/UEMBA/08	रामकृष्ण सुधांशु	84	8.14
9	SAMRIDHI BHANDARI	23/UEMBA/09	समृद्धि भंडारी	84	7.14
10	SHALEEN SHARMA	23/UEMBA/10	शालीन शर्मा	84	8.43
11	SUDHANSHU MISHRA	23/UEMBA/11	सुधांशु मिश्रा	84	8.61
12	SURAJ BHANDARI	23/UEMBA/12	सूरज भंडारी	84	8.07
13	VIKRAM SHARMA	23/UEMBA/13	विक्रम शर्मा	84	8.96

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.